






















  
  
Branch Details 
  
Branch Name:        JANPAD NYAYADHEESH OFFICE, CIV 

Branch Address:    JANPAD NYAYADHEESH OFF 

City:                        

Pin:                         211001 

IFSC Code:            PUNB0617700 

  
  
Customer Details: 
  
Customer Name:      NEHA KUMARI BIND DO RAMLAKHAN 

Customer Address:  D64/14 M1 MADHOPUR SIGRA VARANASI 

City:                         VARANASI 

Pin:                           221010 

CKYC Number:   20061737335203 

Nominee:                  

  
  
Statement of Account:6177000100129068 For Period: 05/01/2024 to 30/08/2024 
  

Date Instrument ID Amount Type Balance Remarks
27/08/2024 3550.00 DR 15,000.00 UPI/460611854840/P2V/nehakumari0542-

4@okicici/neha
24/08/2024 2000.00 DR 18,550.00 UPI/423709391854/P2M/manishadrugs.67001664

@hdfcba/
20/08/2024 25240.00 DR 20,550.00 LOAN EMI
18/08/2024 990.00 DR 45,790.00 UPI/423181418050/P2M/paytm-

67309989@ptys/Gyan Sons
15/08/2024 2653.00 DR 46,780.00 Loan Recovery For -203210NG00000421
09/08/2024 8500.00 DR 49,433.00 UPI/422206645242/P2V/nehakumari0542-

4@okicici/neha
07/08/2024 10000.00 DR 57,933.00 UPI/422049453302/P2V/sumandevi61132-

2@oksbi/SUMAN
07/08/2024 1.00 DR 67,933.00 UPI/422029362311/P2A/28620100006909@barb0n

adebs.i/
07/08/2024 5000.00 DR 67,934.00 UPI/422020359412/P2V/sumandevi61132-

2@oksbi/SUMAN
03/08/2024 5000.00 DR 72,934.00 UPI/458274813023/P2V/nehakumari0542-

4@okicici/neha
02/08/2024 50000.00 DR 77,934.00 UPI/421584069133/P2V/nehakumari0542-

4@okicici/neha
02/08/2024 122934.00 CR 127,934.00 NEFT_IN:RBI2162431857917/0032/

ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY
31/07/2024 15000.00 DR 5,000.00 UPI/457933090327/P2V/nehakumari0542@oksbi/

NEHA KUM



18/07/2024 8092.54 DR 20,000.00 UPI/456643445751/P2V/916394147881
nehakumari/542

14/07/2024 20000.00 DR 28,092.54 UPI/456294140353/P2V/916394147881
nehakumari/542

14/07/2024 14.46 DR 48,092.54 SMS CHRG FOR:01-04-2024to30-06-2024
12/07/2024 27893.00 DR 48,107.00 D18355467CR TO203210NG00000421
10/07/2024 15500.00 DR 76,000.00 UPI/419205548415/P2V/916394147881

9628274460/pay
07/07/2024 8500.00 DR 91,500.00 UPI/418931270994/P2V/916394147881

nehakumari/542
05/07/2024 4000.00 DR 100,000.00 UPI/455395470554/P2V/916394147881

nehakumari/542
04/07/2024 18934.00 DR 104,000.00 UPI/418613663702/P2V/916394147881

nehakumari/542
01/07/2024 6000.00 DR 122,934.00 UPI/454999687565/P2V/916394147881

nehakumari/542
01/07/2024 122934.00 CR 128,934.00 NEFT_IN:RBI1832466070215/0023/

ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY
30/06/2024 5000.00 CR 6,000.00 UPI/418298416294/P2V/916394147881

nehakumari/542
30/06/2024 1000.00 CR 1,000.00 UPI/418298400752/P2V/916394147881

nehakumari/542
30/06/2024 54000.00 DR 0.00 UPI/418286044956/P2V/916394147881

nehakumari/542
19/06/2024 12620.00 DR 54,000.00 LOAN EMI
16/06/2024 500.00 DR 66,620.00 UPI/416894409425/P2V/916394147881

9628274460/pay
15/06/2024 15273.00 DR 67,120.00 Loan Recovery For -203210NG00000421
13/06/2024 12000.00 DR 82,393.00 UPI/416534831189/P2V/916394147881

9628274460/pay
11/06/2024 1150.00 DR 94,393.00 UPI/416369431185/P2V/916394147881

9628274460/pay
04/06/2024 2000.00 DR 95,543.00 UPI/452242018767/P2V/9628274460@paytm/9628

274460@p
04/06/2024 2503.00 DR 97,543.00 UPI/452230878124/P2M/ekart@ybl/EKART
04/06/2024 2610.00 DR 100,046.00 UPI/415672071786/P2V/ashokpushkar1173@oksbi

/ASHOK
04/06/2024 23250.00 DR 102,656.00 UPI/415659777761/P2V/nehakumari0542@oksbi/

NEHA KUM
04/06/2024 19675.00 DR 125,906.00 UPI/452241076742/P2V/ashokpushkar1173@oksbi

/ASHOK
03/06/2024 1500.00 DR 145,581.00 UPI/415518745898/P2M/ekart@ybl/EKART
03/06/2024 897.00 CR 147,081.00 6177000100129068:Int.Pd:01-03-2024 to 31-05-

2024
01/06/2024 122934.00 CR 146,184.00 NEFT_IN:RBI1532408823934/0021/

ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY
29/05/2024 5000.00 DR 23,250.00 UPI/415071829094/P2V/9628274460@paytm/9628

274460@p
27/05/2024 2000.00 DR 28,250.00 UPI/451418001178/P2A/1868000100123376@punb

0186800/
22/05/2024 2000.00 DR 30,250.00 UPI/450909983774/P2V/nehakumari0542-

4@okicici/neha
20/05/2024 4650.00 DR 32,250.00 UPI/414169868183/P2M/q623606079@ybl/ANUR

AG BARANWA
19/05/2024 4800.00 DR 36,900.00 UPI/450617420399/P2M/getepay.gvi.sb0229947@i

cici/G
19/05/2024 10500.00 DR 41,700.00 UPI/414054089718/P2V/nehakumari0542-

4@okicici/neha
16/05/2024 1600.00 DR 52,200.00 UPI/450323376215/P2V/9335726352@axl/Mr

Rahul
15/05/2024 5200.00 DR 53,800.00 UPI/450269437015/P2V/9628274460@paytm/9628

274460@p



15/05/2024 5000.00 DR 59,000.00 UPI/450260311124/P2V/nehakumari0542-
4@okicici/neha

13/05/2024 4000.00 CR 64,000.00 UPI/450084527859/P2V/nehakumari0542-
4@okicici/NEHA

13/05/2024 4550.00 DR 60,000.00 UPI/413478012318/P2V/nehakumari0542-
4@okicici/neha

13/05/2024 105.00 DR 64,550.00 UPI/450004405322/P2V/7800550046@ibl/SATTES
H KUMAR

13/05/2024 8774.00 DR 64,655.00 UPI/449950705377/P2V/vikasbind0542@okaxis/VI
KASH K

12/05/2024 678.00 DR 73,429.00 UPI/413301798786/P2M/mab.037213002870207@a
xisbank/

12/05/2024 27893.00 DR 74,107.00 D18355467CR TO203210NG00000421
12/05/2024 18000.00 DR 102,000.00 UPI/413319258966/P2V/nehakumari0542@oksbi/

NEHA KUM
10/05/2024 12000.00 CR 120,000.00 NEFT_IN:RBI1322466034057/0038/

ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY
10/05/2024 7000.00 DR 108,000.00 UPI/413162395728/P2V/nehakumari0542-

4@okicici/neha
03/05/2024 3255.18 DR 115,000.00 UPI/412424200357/P2A/28620100006913@barb0n

adebs.i/
02/05/2024 1744.90 DR 118,255.18 UPI/449013401578/P2V/nehakumari0542@oksbi/

NEHA KUM
02/05/2024 50000.00 DR 120,000.08 UPI/449082196918/P2V/nehakumari0542@oksbi/

NEHA KUM
02/05/2024 7983.00 DR 170,000.08 UPI/412345393947/P2V/nehakumari0542-

4@okicici/neha
01/05/2024 122934.00 CR 177,983.08 NEFT_IN:RBI1222444139232/0021/

ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY
30/04/2024 5243.00 CR 55,049.08 NEFT_IN:RBI1222438084967/0030/

ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY
23/04/2024 5000.00 DR 49,806.08 UPI/448076995789/P2V/gopaljha7860-

2@okhdfcbank/GOP
18/04/2024 2006.00 DR 54,806.08 LOANAMTRCVD
17/04/2024 11.80 DR 56,812.08 IMPS-

CHG/410815968812/HDFC0001087/108723200001
33

17/04/2024 181001.00 DR 56,823.88 IMPS-
OUT/410815968812/HDFC0001087/108723200001

33
17/04/2024 99999.00 DR 237,824.88 UPI/410887016982/P2M/vyapar.169886722290@h

dfcbank/
08/04/2024 20590.00 DR 337,823.88 UPI/446536352493/P2M/statebankcollect@sbi/Stat

e Ba
07/04/2024 4.72 DR 358,413.88 SMS CHRG FOR:01-01-2024to31-03-2024
06/04/2024 122934.00 CR 358,418.60 NEFT_IN:RBI0982496628394/0038/

ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY
02/04/2024 60000.00 DR 235,484.60 UPI/445972557705/P2V/6394147881@cnrb/639414

7881@cn
31/03/2024 125000.00 CR 295,484.60 NEFT_IN:RBI0922480124986/0042/

ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY
29/03/2024 5000.00 DR 170,484.60 UPI/445559623761/P2A/28620100006913@barb0n

adebs.i/
27/03/2024 47336.00 CR 175,484.60 NEFT_IN:RBI0882463862782/0030/

ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY
27/03/2024 20000.00 CR 128,148.60 NEFT_IN:RBI0882463863108/0030/

ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY
14/03/2024 5.90 DR 108,148.60 IMPS-

CHG/407412256976/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000
6913

14/03/2024 31994.00 DR 108,154.50 IMPS-
OUT/407412256976/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000

6913



***Generated through PNB ONE***  

● Unless constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him in his statement of Account,it will be

taken that he has found the account correct.

● Computer genertaed entries shown in the statement of account do not require any authentication / initial from the bank

official. please do not accept any manual entry in your computer generated statement of account.

● Please ensure that all the cheque leaved in your custody is duly branded with your 16 digits account number.

● Customer are requested in their own interest not to issues cheques without adequate clear funds / arrangements.Such

cheques can be returned withou making any further reference to them.

● Please maintain minimum average balance, to avoid levy of charges.

● Please note Penal interest may be charged in loan accounts due to financial reasons such as over drawings, non receipt of

install on the rates prescribed by bank from time to timeand for non financial reasons like non submission of QMS forms,

non adherence to terms and conditions etc.

10/03/2024 149.00 CR 140,148.50 6177000100129068:Int.Pd:11-01-2024 to 29-02-
2024

02/03/2024 5.90 DR 139,999.50 IMPS-
CHG/406208928541/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000

6913
02/03/2024 8433.00 DR 140,005.40 IMPS-

OUT/406208928541/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000
6913

01/03/2024 94933.00 CR 148,438.40 NEFT_IN:RBI0612400921437/0017/
ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY

01/03/2024 177.00 DR 53,505.40 DEBIT CARD Issuance CHARGES
12/02/2024 5.90 DR 53,682.40 IMPS-

CHG/404315152459/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000
6913

12/02/2024 21300.00 DR 53,688.30 IMPS-
OUT/404315152459/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000

6913
11/02/2024 5.90 DR 74,988.30 IMPS-

CHG/404222097755/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000
6913

11/02/2024 10000.00 DR 74,994.20 IMPS-
OUT/404222097755/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000

6913
02/02/2024 5.90 DR 84,994.20 IMPS-

CHG/403319221900/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000
6913

02/02/2024 6171.00 DR 85,000.10 IMPS-
OUT/403319221900/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000

6913
02/02/2024 5.90 DR 91,171.10 IMPS-

CHG/403319220713/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000
6913

02/02/2024 10000.00 DR 91,177.00 IMPS-
OUT/403319220713/BARB0NADEBS/2862010000

6913
31/01/2024 101177.00 CR 101,177.00 NEFT_IN:RBI0322437962524/0038/

ALLAHABAD COLLECTORATE TREASURY


